Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Final Placements

MEET DATE: 1/9/2024 MEET SITE: TriMetro Conference - Concordia Academy
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 Minneapolis SW JV 4
2 Academy of Holy Angels JV 5
3 Robbinsdale Cooper JV 8
4 Fridiey JV 13
5 Columbia Heights JV 14

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 1/9/2024 MEET SITE TriMetro Conference - Concordia Academy CLASS JV Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges > Valisa M. Maria M. Emily P. Natalie S. Nicole T. tgzg;;:irs 1stTie Breakc | 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials > VM MM EP NS NT 1 Worst chiin& ;\‘;‘;"l f,,?::f: E;\;
School A HEEHEHE T HE R B

1 [Columbia Heights JV 24 25 26| 4 | 25| 5 | 14| 5 14 5

2 |Robbinsdale Cooper JV 38 41 2 41 34 3 32 3 8 3

3 |Academy of Holy Angels JV| 37 42 43| 2 |36 1 |38] 2 5 2

4 |Minneapolis SW JV 40 35 49| 1 |35 2 | 41| 1 4 1

5 |Fridley Jv 27 23 23| 5 | 26| 4 | 18] 4 13 4
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 1/9/2024 MEET SITE: TriMetro Conference - Concordia Academy
CLASS: Jv CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution R°é‘ftfi_“e

5 5 8 2 ls Els%al| s s - 2 A out of
Final Se %5 g 5 5 E.E g 28 s zo | 53| 38 28 |subtotal | € | Total | Total | Rank [
Rank School % E % ‘Z ES E = é n?:; 3 é g g é & % § ;%a g n?:; = Points é Points | Points | Points [ "2 kank

k) £ o £ |o g|agr| B 2 o< £ 3 Possible
1 Minneapolis SW JV 18 23 21 21 20 17 22 18 17 23 200 200 500 4 1
2 Academy of Holy Angels JV 17 18 21 23 20 20 18 19 18 22 196 196 500 2
3 Robbinsdale Cooper JV 18 18 20 21 18 18 15 18 19 21 186 186 500 3
4 Fridley JV 10 8 12 14 11 13 13 12 11 13 117 117 500 13 4
5 Columbia Heights JV 10 9 12 13 11 12 9 11 13 14 114 114 500 14 5

e B o e B B e e B B B T B U B B G N ) ) N

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Columbia Heights JV
	Robbinsdale Cooper JV
	Academy of Holy Angels JV
	Minneapolis SW JV
	Fridley JV
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary
	Judges Names
	Team6
	Team7
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	State Prelims Announce
	State Finals Announce
	First and Last State Finals
	State Tie Announce

