Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition **Final Placements**

MEET DATE:	1/9/2024	MEET SITE:	TriMetro Conference - Concordia Academy
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category

Final Place	School	Ranking Point Total
1	Minneapolis SW JV	4
2	Academy of Holy Angels JV	5
3	Robbinsdale Cooper JV	8
4	Fridley JV	13
5	Columbia Heights JV	14

Superior Judge S	ignature			
Tabulator Signatu	ıre			
			© 2019 Minnesota Sta	te High School Le

CLASS JV

Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

		Jud	ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4	Jud	ge 5	Jud	ge 6	Add		TIE BI	REAKER	S	Final
	Judges →	Valis	sa M.	Mar	ia M.	Emi	ly P.	Nata	lie S.	Nico	le T.			Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie I	Break	2nd Ti	e Break	Place
-	Judges Initials →	V	'M	N	1M	Е	·P	٨	'S	Λ	IT				Add in Worst &	New	Points	New	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Best Ranks	Total Rank	Minus High & Low Points	Total Rank	
1	Columbia Heights JV	24	5	25	4	26	4	25	5	14	5			14					5
2	Robbinsdale Cooper JV	38	1	41	2	41	3	34	3	32	3			8					3
3	Academy of Holy Angels JV	37	3	42	1	43	2	36	1	38	2			5					2
4	Minneapolis SW JV	40	\	35	3	49	1	35	2	41	1			4					1
5	Fridley JV	27	4	23	5	23	5	26	4	18	4			13					4
6																			
7																			
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

Superior Judge Signature:	T:	Fabulation Signature:	

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	1/9/2024	MEET SITE:	TriMetro Conference - Concordia Academy
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category

		Category Points Breakdown							Cate	gory	Rank						
		Sk	ills	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	,	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Turns	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Minneapolis SW JV	18	23	21	21	20	17	22	18	17	23	200		200	/ 500	4	1
2	Academy of Holy Angels JV	17	18	21	23	20	20	18	19	18	22	196		196	/ 500	5	2
3	Robbinsdale Cooper JV	18	18	20	21	18	18	15	18	19	21	186		186	/ 500	8	3
4	Fridley JV	10	8	12	14	11	13	13	12	11	13	117		117	/ 500	13	4
5	Columbia Heights JV	10	9	12	13	11	12	9	11	13	14	114		114	/ 500	14	5
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															1		